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Direction
Weimar-Allna Ortsstraße — Marburg-Marbach Behringw-
erke

19 stops

Open route schedule

Weimar-Allna Ortsstraße

Weimar-Allna Brücke

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Auf dem Heckenstück

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Zum Donnersberg

Gladenbach-Rüchenbach Feldstraße

Gladenbach-Frohnhausen Sinkershäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Sinkershausen Bachgrundstraße

Gladenbach-Bellnhausen Runzhäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Dorfmitte

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Untermühle

Gladenbach-Weitershausen Mönchswiesenstraße

Weimar-Nesselbrunn

Gladenbach-Weitershausen Ohetalstraße

Marburg-Dilschhausen

Marburg-Elnhausen Am Denkmal

Marburg-Dagobertshausen Hirtenberg

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 2

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 1

Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke

Route schedule
Weimar-Allna Ortsstraße — Marburg-Marbach Behringw-
erke

Monday 06:18

Tuesday 06:18

Wednesday 06:18

Thursday 06:18

Friday 06:18

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Weimar-Allna Ortsstraße

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min
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Direction
Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke — Gladen-
bach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

21 stops

Open route schedule

Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 1

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 2

Marburg-Dagobertshausen Hirtenberg

Marburg-Elnhausen Am Denkmal

Marburg-Dilschhausen

Gladenbach-Weitershausen Dilschhäuser Straße

Weimar-Nesselbrunn

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Untermühle

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Dorfmitte

Gladenbach-Bellnhausen Runzhäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Sinkershausen Bachgrundstraße

Gladenbach-Frohnhausen Sinkershäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Wolfskapelle

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Auf dem Heckenstück

Gladenbach-Rüchenbach Feldstraße

Gladenbach Vorgartenstraße

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Schule/Leinweberstraße

Gladenbach Schule/Rathaus

Gladenbach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Route schedule
Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke — Gladen-
bach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Monday 06:10-00:40
+1

Tuesday 06:10-00:40
+1

Wednesday 06:10-00:40
+1

Thursday 06:10-00:40
+1

Friday 06:10-00:40
+1

Saturday 10:10-00:40
+1

Sunday 10:40-00:40
+1

Route info

Direction: Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke

Stops: 21

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-600188285


Direction
Gladenbach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus — Mar-
burg-Marbach Behringwerke

22 stops

Open route schedule

Gladenbach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus

Gladenbach Schule/Leinweberstraße

Gladenbach Schule/Rathaus

Gladenbach Busbahnhof

Gladenbach Vorgartenstraße

Gladenbach-Rüchenbach Feldstraße

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Auf dem Heckenstück

Gladenbach-Friebertshausen Wolfskapelle

Gladenbach-Frohnhausen Sinkershäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Sinkershausen Bachgrundstraße

Gladenbach-Bellnhausen Runzhäuser Straße

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Dorfmitte

Gladenbach-Diedenshausen Untermühle

Gladenbach-Weitershausen Mönchswiesenstraße

Weimar-Nesselbrunn

Gladenbach-Weitershausen Ohetalstraße

Marburg-Dilschhausen

Marburg-Elnhausen Am Denkmal

Marburg-Dagobertshausen Hirtenberg

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 2

Marburg-Michelbach Görzhäuser Hof 1

Marburg-Marbach Behringwerke

Route schedule
Gladenbach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaftshaus — Mar-
burg-Marbach Behringwerke

Monday 05:45-23:13

Tuesday 05:45-23:13

Wednesday 05:45-23:13

Thursday 05:45-23:13

Friday 05:45-23:13

Saturday 07:13-23:13

Sunday 09:13-23:13

Route info

Direction: Gladenbach-Kehlnbach Dorfgemeinschaft-
shaus

Stops: 22

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-45-3208451687-600188285


45 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Marburg an der 
Lahn

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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